BRAMHAM MEDICAL CENTRE - NON-NHS FEES 2023

LETTER TYPE

Notes & Certificates

Private Sick Note

Private Prescription

Holiday cancellation certificate
Firearm/Shotgun licence (new cert & renewal )
Simple Certificate

More complicated Certificate (2+ pages)

Reports/Letters/Forms

Benefit support Letter

Childminder Ofsted form

Health Declaration form (Ofsted)

Court exemption (hourly rate)

Cremation Forms

SR1 (new DS1500)

DWP PIP form

DVLA Medical Questionnaire

Fitness for sport/school/travel letter (hourly rate)
To Whom It May Concern / Letters of support
Form AH (Fostering)

Form AH2 (Fostering)

Signature/Stamp only

Private Medicals

Private Immunisations per course
International Certificate of vaccination
Private Blood Test

Insurance Reports

General Practitioners Report

GP Report (additional information)
Targeted Report

Medical Questionnaire (per questionnaire)
Medical Report

Medical Examination

Hourly GP Rate

£200 per hour
15mins - £50

30mins - £100
45mins - £150

Blue Badge - Obtain free from Council

TO BE PAID BY

Patient
Patient
Patient
Patient
Patient
Patient

Patient

Patient

Patient

Patient

Funeral Director
Benefits Service
Benefits Service
DVLA

Patient

Patient

Fostering Agency
Fostering Agency
Patient

Patient
Patient
Patient

Insurance Company
Insurance Company
Insurance Company
Insurance Company
Insurance Company
Insurance Company

FEE
(Excl VAT)

£50.00
£15.00
£50.00
£90.00
£30.00
£50.00

£50.00
£60.00
£40.00
£50.00
£82.00
£17.00
£33.50
£40.00
£25.00
£50.00
£73.86
£25.15
£15.00

£30.00
£15.00
£30.00

£104.00
£27.00
£67.00
£30.00
£89.50
£151.50

VAT @
20%

£3.00

£10.00
£12.00

£10.00
£3.40
£6.70

£8.00
£5.00

£30.30

GROSS FEE
(Inc VAT)

£50.00
£18.00
£50.00
£90.00
£30.00
£50.00

£60.00
£72.00
£40.00
£60.00
£82.00
£20.40
£40.20
£48.00
£30.00
£50.00
£73.86
£25.15
£15.00

£30.00
£15.00
£30.00

£104.00
£27.00
£67.00
£30.00
£89.50
£181.80
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