BRAMHAM MEDICAL CENTRE - NON-NHS FEES 2023

LETTER TYPE	TO BE PAID BY	FEE (Excl VAT)	VAT @ 20%	GROSS FEE (Inc VAT)
Notes & Certificates				
Private Sick Note	Patient	£50.00		£50.00
Private Prescription	Patient	£15.00	£3.00	£18.00
Holiday cancellation certificate	Patient	£50.00		£50.00
Firearm/Shotgun licence (new cert & renewal)	Patient	£90.00		£90.00
Simple Certificate	Patient	£30.00		£30.00
More complicated Certificate (2+ pages)	Patient	£50.00		£50.00
Reports/Letters/Forms				
Benefit support Letter	Patient	£50.00	£10.00	£60.00
Childminder Ofsted form	Patient	£60.00	£12.00	£72.00
Health Declaration form (Ofsted)	Patient	£40.00		£40.00
Court exemption (hourly rate)	Patient	£50.00	£10.00	£60.00
Cremation Forms	Funeral Director	£82.00		£82.00
SR1 (new DS1500)	Benefits Service	£17.00	£3.40	£20.40
DWP PIP form	Benefits Service	£33.50	£6.70	£40.20
DVLA Medical Questionnaire	DVLA	£40.00	£8.00	£48.00
Fitness for sport/school/travel letter (hourly rate)	Patient	£25.00	£5.00	£30.00
To Whom It May Concern / Letters of support	Patient	£50.00		£50.00
Form AH (Fostering)	Fostering Agency	£73.86		£73.86
Form AH2 (Fostering)	Fostering Agency	£25.15		£25.15
Signature/Stamp only	Patient	£15.00		£15.00
Private Medicals				
Private Immunisations per course	Patient	£30.00		£30.00
International Certificate of vaccination	Patient	£15.00		£15.00
Private Blood Test	Patient	£30.00		£30.00
Insurance Reports				
General Practitioners Report	Insurance Company	£104.00		£104.00
GP Report (additional information)	Insurance Company	£27.00		£27.00
Targeted Report	Insurance Company	£67.00		£67.00
Medical Questionnaire (per questionnaire)	Insurance Company	£30.00		£30.00
Medical Report	Insurance Company	£89.50		£89.50
Medical Examination	Insurance Company	£151.50	£30.30	£181.80

Hourly GP Rate

£200 per hour 15mins - £50 30mins - £100 45mins - £150

Blue Badge - Obtain free from Council